cw INDUSTRIES

130 James Way, Southampton, PA 13966-3838
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e A Unit of Electro Switch Corp.
Sales Department Tel# 919 833 0707

Item #

G-331-0000

G-631-0000

G-1131-0000

G-1331-0000

G-332-0000

G-332-0016

G-332-0023

G-332-0039

G-332-0043

G-332-0044

G-332-0046

G-332-0049

G-632-0000

G-632-0006

G-632-0009

Circuitry

SPST

SPST

SPST

SPST

SPST

SPST

SPST

SPST

SPST

SPST

SPST

SPST

SPST

SPST

SPST

Switch

Function

OFF-(ON)

OFF-(ON)

OFF-(ON)

ON-(ON)

ON-(ON)

ON-(ON)

ON-(ON)

ON-(ON)

ON-(ON)

ON-(ON)

ON-(ON)

ON-(ON)

ON-(ON)

ON-(ON)

ON-(ON)

Top Actuated Momentary Slide Switch Parts List

Electrical
Rating

0.5A @ 125VDC
3A@ 125 VAC

0.5A @ 125VDC
6A @ 125 VAC

0.5A @ 125VDC
13A @ 125 VAC

0.5A @ 125VDC
3A@ 125 VAC

0.5A @ 125VDC
3A @ 125 VAC

0.5A @ 125VDC
3A @ 125 VAC

0.5A @ 125VDC
3A @ 125 VAC

0.5A @ 125VDC
3A @ 125 VAC

0.5A @ 125VDC
3A@ 125 VAC

0.5A @ 125VDC
3A @ 125 VAC

0.5A @ 125VDC
3A@ 125 VAC

0.5A @ 125VDC
3A @ 125 VAC

0.5A @ 125VDC
6A @ 125 VAC

0.5A @ 125VDC
6A @ 125 VAC

0.5A @ 125VDC
6A @ 125 VAC

Actuator Style

&
Color

Flat Knurled
Black

Flat Knurled
Black

Flat Knurled
Black

Flat Knurled
Black

Flat Knurled
Black

Flat Knurled
Black

Flat Knurled
Black

Radius Knurled
Black

Flat Knurled
Black

Radius Knurled
Red

Radius Knurled
Red

Radius Knurled
Black

Flat Knurled
Black

Screwdriver Slot
Black

Radius Knurled
Black

Actuator

Height

0.344 in.

0.344 in.

0.344 in.

0.344 in.

0.344 in.

0.188 in.

0.344 in.

0.344 in.

0.500 in.

0.344 in.

0.344 in.

0.344 in.

0.344 in.

0.220 in.

0.344 in.

Mounting

Mounting
Ears

Mounting
Ears

Mounting
Ears

Mounting
Ears

Mounting
Ears

Mounting
Ears

Mounting
Ears

Mounting
Ears

Mounting
Ears

Mounting
Ears

Mounting
Ears

Mounting
Ears

Mounting
Ears

Mounting
Ears

Mounting
Ears

Terminal
Style

Solder

Solder

Solder

Solder

Solder

Solder

PC
Staggered

PC

PC
Staggered

PC

Solder

Solder

Solder

Solder

Quick
Connect



G-632-0010

G-1132-0000

SPST

SPST

ON-(ON)

ON-(ON)

Top Actuated Momentary Slide Switch Parts List

. Quick
0.5A @ 125 VDC Flat Knurled . Mounting
6A @ 125 VAC Black 0344 in. Ears S?:;;;‘;t y
0.5A @ 125 vDC Flat Knurled 0.344 in. Mounting Solder

11A @ 125 VAC Black Ears




