130 James Way, Southampton, PA 18966-3838 Tel# 215.355.7080 ♦ Fax 215.355.1088 ♦ www.cwind.com

A Unit of Electro Switch Corp.

## **Top Actuated Momentary Slide Switch Parts List**

	nt Tel# 919.833.0707						
Item #	Circuitry	Switch Function	Electrical Rating	Actuator Style & Color	Actuator Height	Mounting	Terminal Style
<u>G-331-0000</u>	SPST	OFF-(ON)	0.5A @ 125 VDC 3A @ 125 VAC	Flat Knurled Black	0.344 in.	Mounting Ears	Solder
<u>G-631-0000</u>	SPST	OFF-(ON)	0.5A @ 125 VDC 6A @ 125 VAC	Flat Knurled Black	0.344 in.	Mounting Ears	Solder
<u>G-1131-0000</u>	SPST	OFF-(ON)	0.5A @ 125 VDC 13A @ 125 VAC	Flat Knurled Black	0.344 in.	Mounting Ears	Solder
<u>G-1331-0000</u>	SPST	ON-(ON)	0.5A @ 125 VDC 3A @ 125 VAC	Flat Knurled Black	0.344 in.	Mounting Ears	Solder
<u>G-332-0000</u>	SPST	ON-(ON)	0.5A @ 125 VDC 3A @ 125 VAC	Flat Knurled Black	0.344 in.	Mounting Ears	Solder
<u>G-332-0016</u>	SPST	ON-(ON)	0.5A @ 125 VDC 3A @ 125 VAC	Flat Knurled Black	0.188 in.	Mounting Ears	Solder
<u>G-332-0023</u>	SPST	ON-(ON)	0.5A @ 125 VDC 3A @ 125 VAC	Flat Knurled Black	0.344 in.	Mounting Ears	PC Staggered
<u>G-332-0039</u>	SPST	ON-(ON)	0.5A @ 125 VDC 3A @ 125 VAC	Radius Knurled Black	0.344 in.	Mounting Ears	PC
<u>G-332-0043</u>	SPST	ON-(ON)	0.5A @ 125 VDC 3A @ 125 VAC	Flat Knurled Black	0.500 in.	Mounting Ears	PC Staggered
<u>G-332-0044</u>	SPST	ON-(ON)	0.5A @ 125 VDC 3A @ 125 VAC	Radius Knurled Red	0.344 in.	Mounting Ears	PC
<u>G-332-0046</u>	SPST	ON-(ON)	0.5A @ 125 VDC 3A @ 125 VAC	Radius Knurled Red	0.344 in.	Mounting Ears	Solder
<u>G-332-0049</u>	SPST	ON-(ON)	0.5A @ 125 VDC 3A @ 125 VAC	Radius Knurled Black	0.344 in.	Mounting Ears	Solder
<u>G-632-0000</u>	SPST	ON-(ON)	0.5A @ 125 VDC 6A @ 125 VAC	Flat Knurled Black	0.344 in.	Mounting Ears	Solder
<u>G-632-0006</u>	SPST	ON-(ON)	0.5A @ 125 VDC 6A @ 125 VAC	Screwdriver Slot Black	0.220 in.	Mounting Ears	Solder
<u>G-632-0009</u>	SPST	ON-(ON)	0.5A @ 125 VDC 6A @ 125 VAC	Radius Knurled Black	0.344 in.	Mounting Ears	Quick Connect

## **Top Actuated Momentary Slide Switch Parts List**

<u>G-632-0010</u>	SPST	ON-(ON)	0.5A @ 125 VDC 6A @ 125 VAC	Flat Knurled Black	0.344 in.	Mounting Ears	Quick Connect Staggered
<u>G-1132-0000</u>	SPST	ON-(ON)	0.5A @ 125 VDC 11A @ 125 VAC	Flat Knurled Black	0.344 in.	Mounting Ears	Solder